
Souvent Souspire
(manuscript du Roi - 13ème) 

3635

27

3433

262524

323130

2322

2928

212019

18171615

9876

1413121110

5432





ġ
Ĥġ

ġ

ģĤģġ

ġ
Ĥ

ġ
Ĥ ģġģ

ĤĤ

ģġ

ģ

ġġ

ģ

ģĤ

Ĥ
ģ

Ĥ ģĤĤ

ġģ

ģ

Ĥ

ģ

ġġ

ġ

ģ

ģĤ

ģ

ģ

ĤġĤ

ģ

Ĥġ

ģ

ģĤġģ

ģ

Ĥġ ģģ Ĥ
ģ

Ĥ

ģġĤģ

ġ

ģ

ģĤ

ģ

Ĥ ģ

ģ

ĤĤ

ģ

Ĥġ

ģ

ġ Ĥ

ġģ

ġ

ģ

Ĥ ġģ

ģ

Ĥ

ģ

Ĥ

ģģģ

ĤĤġġģĤĤ ġģ ġĤģ

ģģģģģ

ĤĤġġġĤģĤĤĤġ





 



 



  



 



    

 







 

















 
ȓȔȓȔ

ȔȔ

ȕȕ

ȔȔȔȔ

ȕ ȔȕȔȔ

ȕȕȔȔ ȓȔȔ

ȔȔȔ

ȔȔ

ȔȔȔ

ȔȔȔȔ

ȔȔȔȔȔȔ

ȕȕȔȕ

ȕ ȕȔȔ Ȕ

ȕȔȔȔ

Ȕ ȓ

Ȕȕ ȕȕ Ȕȕ

ȔȔ

Ȕ ȔȔȓ

Ȕ

Ȕ

ȔȔȔȔȔȔȔȔȕ ȕȔȔ ȔȓȔȔȔȔȓȔȔȔȔ










